Haushaltsplan 2020 - Schulbudgets
Budgetlbertradge aus den letzten finf Jahren

Profitcenter

21.10.01
21.10.01
21.10.01
21.10.03
21.10.04
21.10.06
21.20.02

Schule/Budget

Erich Kastner-Schule
Grundschule Pfohren/Aasen
Grundschule Wolterdingen
Eichendorffschule
Realschule
Furstenberg-Gymnasium
Heinrich-Feurstein-Schule

2014

18.040
2.630
1.670
8.460

26.700
1.430
9.520

2015

25.090
7.160
200
2.800
45.460
14.330
18.240

2016

26.308

3.648
12.428
40.904

8.531
17.463
14.852

2017

4.000
5.970
4.370
46.490
-750
7.610
12.780

Anlage 2

2018

12.365
3.112
72
48.977
6.035
-29.425
2.771




